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Feb 7-8, Leg 1
SS 1-8

476.87km

535.85km

122.14km

120.88km

427.36km

Feb 9, Leg 2
SS 9-14

Feb 10, Leg 3
SS 15-20 97.22km

Sunne

Hagfors

Car: Ford Focus

2. Mikko Hirvonen FIN

Car: Subaru Impreza

3. Chris Atkinson AUS

Car: Citroën C4

1. Sebastien Loeb FRA

Sources: WRC, Uddeholm Swedish Rally

Karlstad

Super Special
Stages: 1/8

Rally HQ

Start/Finish

Schedule 
Total 1,440.08

10pts 8pts 6pts

World Rally Championship – Sweden

Leading drivers
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